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first 
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second
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fourth 
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6th  
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7th  
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8th   
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10th  
tenth 

9th  
ninth 

Draw a line from the shape to the correct ordinal number, 
starting at the top.
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Name  Date 
Listen to the directions. Start at the circle when counting.

Color the 5th shape red.

Color the 2nd shape green.

Color the 10th shape yellow.

Color the 7th shape blue.

Color the 1st shape pink.

Color the 8th shape orange.
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